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WYOMING OUTDOOR COUNCIL’S LIST OF WITNESSES

Comes now the Petitioner in this matter, Wyoming Outdoor Council, by and
through its attorney, Steve Jones, and hereby present its List of Witnesses as follows:

Witnesses
The Petitioners will call the following witness:

Vicki Herren

2518 Owl Creek Road
Thermopolis, WY 82443-9141
307-867-2518
vickiblue@hotmail.com

Sophie Osborn

Wildlife Biologist

Wildlife Program Director

Wyoming Outdoor Council

121 E. Grand Ave., Suite 200
Laramie, WY 82070
sophie@wyomingoutdoorcouncil.org

Mark Moxley

District IT Manager

WDEQ / Land Quality Division
510 Meadowview Drive
Lander, WY 82520
mark.moxley@wyo.gov

The Petitioners may call the following witnesses:

Brian Rutledge
Vice President
Audubon Rockies



105 West Mountain Ave.
Fort Collins, CO 80524
brutledge @audubon.org

Carol Bilbrough

Program Manager
WDEQ/LQD

122 W. 25th St.

Herschler Bldg, 3W
Cheyenne, WY 82002
carol bilbrough@wyo.gov

Nathan Maxon

Energy and Public Lands Fellow
Wyoming Outdoor Council

262 Lincoln St.

Lander, WY 82520
nathan@wyomingoutdoorcouncil.org

Wendy Cheung* ,
Environmental Protection Agency
Region 8

1595 Wynkoop St.

Denver, CO 80202
cheung.wendy @epamail .epa.gov

* Please note: if Ms. Cheung is called to testify, it is likely she will need to testify by
telephone, and Wyoming Outdoor Council will move to allow her testimony to be taken

telephonicaily.

Dated this 20th day of July 2011.

Respectfully submitted,

Steve Jones
Watershed Proté€tion Program Attorney
Wyoming Outdoor Council

262 Lincoln St.

Lander, WY 82520-2848
307-332-7031 ext. 12

307-332-6899 (fax)
steve@wyomingoutdoorcouncil.org



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that I served a copy of the foregoing Wyoming Outdoor Council's
List of Witnesses, by placing a copy of the same in the U.S. mail, postage prepaid, on the
20™ day of July, 2011, and by forwarding to them an electronic version of the same,

addressed to the following:

Luke Esch

Assistant Attorney General
Wyoming Attorney General’s Office
123 Capitol Bldg.

Cheyenne, WY 82002
luke.esch@wyo.gov

Jim Ruby

Environmental Quality Council
Herschler Bidg., Room 1715
122 W. 25" St.

Cheyenne, WY 82002

jim.ruby@wyo.gov

MaryBeth K. Jones

Michelle C. Kales

Bret A. Fox

Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP
410 17th St.

Suite 2200

Denver, CO 80202

bfox@BHFS.com

Steve Jones



